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NEBRASKA 
 
SCHOOL AND LOCATION  STUDENT TEACHER GRADE/SUB COOPERATING TEACHER /Email    CUNE SUPERVISOR 
 
Aquinas High School  Alexa Hopping  Math (7-9) Janet Timoney janet-timoney@cdolinc.net   David Held (David.Held@cune.edu) 
Dave McMahon, Principal               
PO Box 149, 3420 MN Rd Logan Waggy  Gov’t/  John Svec  john-svec@cdolinc.net  
David City NE  68632     Am Hist  Ron Mimick  ron-mimick@cdolinc.net  
402-367-3175 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
Arnold Elementary School Rachell Dewell  Grade 2  Kimberly Titchener  ksmith2@lps.org    Amy Royuk (amyroyuk@hotmail.com)  
Kathy Honeycutt, Principal 
5000 Mike Scholl Street  Rachael Oetting  ELL  Patricia Clements  pclement@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68524 
402-436-1120 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Centennial High School  Heather Niedfeldt English  Ashlee Rickert ashlee.rickert@centennialbroncos.org Ron Royuk (rj_royuk@hotmail.com)  
Colin Bargen, Principal 
PO Box 187   Brett McKinney  Business Craig Barjenbruch craig.barjenbruch@centennialbroncos.org  
Utica, NE  68456 
402-534-2321   William Cox  Social Science Phil Payne  Phil.Payne@centennialbroncos.org  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
David City Elementary  Alex Callan  Grade 3  Sara Ockander   ockandersara@dcscouts.org   David Held (David.Held@cune.edu)  
Travis Lockyer, Principal 
826 E Street 
David City, NE  68632 
402-367-3779 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------------------------------- 
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East High School  Austin Albers  Social Science Lance Kingery  lkingery@lps.org    Bill Preuss (William.Preuss@cune.edu)  
Susan Cassata, Principal 
1000 S. 70th Street  Nathan Sielk  Business Peggy Trumble  ptrumble@lps.org    
Lincoln, NE  68510 
402-436-1302   Mark Meyer  Social Science Charles Morgan  cmorgan@lps.org  
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 
Emmanual-Faith Lutheran Cody Collier  Grade 7  Rachel Craddick rcraddick@efyork.org    Deborah Gebhardt 
John Seim, Principal              (Deborah.Gebhardt@cune.edu)  
806 Beaver Ave.  Sarah Carrell  Grade 5  Ann Schranz aschranz@efyork.org  
York, NE  68467 
402-362-6575   Kathryn Mueller  Grade 3  Jan Gray jgray68467@yahoo.com  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Faith Lutheran School  Sam Fishburn  Grade 1  Judy Ripke  Judy.Ripke@cune.edu    Stan Wehling (teacherstan@yahoo.com) 
Stuart Tietz, Principal                
8701 Adams   Craig Nannen  Grade 3  Krista Barnhouse  kbarnhouse@faithlincoln.org  
Lincoln, NE  68506   
402-466-7402                
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------------------------- 
 
Holmes Elementary School Emma Gaither  Grade 2  Buffy Beerenstrauch  bbeeren@lps.org   Ron Bork (Ron.Bork@cune.edu)   
Haeven Pederson, Principal 
5230 Sumner Street  Anna Meyer  Elem-Art Matt Auch Moedy  mauchmo@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68506 
402-436-1143 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Irving Middle School  Christian Summers Social Science Joe Lefler  jlefler@lps.org     Bill Preuss (William.Preuss@cune.edu)  
Hugh McDermott, Principal (16 weeks) 
2745 S. 22nd Street 
Lincoln, NE  68502 
402-436-1214 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Lincoln Christian Elem  Christa Lindeman Grade 6  Anita Rohlfs  anita.rohlfs@lincolnchristian.org   Bill Preuss (William.Preuss@cune.edu)  
Rod Zach, Principal 
5801 S. 84th Street 
Lincoln, NE  68516 
402-488-8888 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Lincoln Christian HS  Ben Fisher  Chemistry/ Sam Nelson  sam.nelson@lincolnchristian.org   Ron Royuk (rj_royuk@hotmail.com   
Mark Wilson, Principal     Biology  Monte Jones  monte.jones@lincolnchristian.org        
5801 S. 84th Street   
Lincoln, NE  68516  Micah Pomerenke Social Science Peter Grothaus  peter.grothaus@lincolnchristian.org      
402-488-8888 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Lincoln High School  AJ Ebersole  English  Rod Droud  rdroud@lps.org     Bill Preuss (William.Preuss@cune.edu)  
Mike Wortman, Principal 
2229 J Street   Elizabeth Wiseman ELL  Elizabeth Okereke  eokereke@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68510 
402-436-1310 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Milford Elementary School Jeana Kaio  Elem/Music Christy Ruhl  Christine_ru@milfordpublicschools.org  Sue Dickinson (bdickinson@esu6.net)   
T.J. Meyer, Principal                
Box C, 1200 West 1st Street Carly Ebersole  Grade 4  Abbie Baack  Abbie_ba@milfordpublicschools.org  
Milford, NE  68405 
402-761-2408   Rebekah Motley  Grade 5  Janelle Kremer  Janelle_kr@milfordpublicschools.org  
 
    Katie Worthington Grade 4  Lorna Frey  Lorna_fr@milfordpublicschools.org  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Milford High School  Kathleen Bergt  Math  Jeri Weber  jweber@milfordpublicschools.org   Becky Kromminga 
Brandon Mowinkle, Principal             (Becky.Kromminga@cune.edu)  
Box C, 301 G Street  Angela Bruhn  Math  Nick Restau  nrestau@milfordpublicschools.org  
Milford, NE  68405 
402-761-2525 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ ----------- 
 
Park Middle School  Connie Kettner  ML-Math Nathan Renter  nrenter@lps.org    Amanda Geidel   
Ryan Zabawa, Principal               (Amanda.Geidel@cune.edu)  
855 S. 8th Street  Sara Smith  ML-SPED Amy Hix  ahix@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68508 
402-436-1212   Sarah Sprague  ML-ELL  Valerie Brown  vbrown@lps.org     Ron Royuk (rj_royuk@hotmail.com)  
 
    Stephen Kuske  Social Science Margaret Dynek  mdynek@lps.org  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Seward Elementary School Christine Church Grade 3  Jocelyn Gray  Jocelyn.gray@sewardschools.org   Stan Wehling 
Lana Daws, Principal               (teacherstan@yahoo.com)  
200 E. Pinewood Ave.   
Seward, NE  68434 
402-643-2968    
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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Seward High School  Megan Houlden  Social Science Tom Tvrdy  tom.tvrdy@sewardschools.org   Courtney Meyer  
Chad Denker, Principal     (16 weeks)        (Courtney.Meyer@cune.edu)    
532 Northern Heights   
Seward, NE  68434  Dawn Martin  Physics/ Steve Wignall  steve.wignall@sewardschools.org    
402-643-7988      Phys. Science Steve Pinkall  steve.pinkall@sewardschools.org  
    
    Emily McAllister  English  Erika Bruening  Erika.bruening@sewardschools.org  
 
    Ashley Willoughby Biology  Jenny Pinkall  jenny.pinkall@sewardschools.org  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
 
Seward Middle School  Preston Sunderman Social Studies Greg Miller  greg.miller@sewardschools.org   Sue Dickinson (bkickinson@esu6.net)  
Kirk Gottschalk, Principal 
2401 Karol Kay Blvd.  Katie Herther  Grade 5  Jamie Hayden  Jamie.Hayden@sewardschools.org  
Seward, NE  68434 
402-643-2986 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ ----------------------------------- 
 
St. John Lutheran School Emily Metcalf  K-8 PE  Pam Simpson  Pam.Simpson@stjohnseward.org   Stan Wehling 
Dave Koopman, Principal             (teacherstan@yahoo.com)   
877 N. Columbia Ave.  Courtney Cale  Grade 1  Cindy Lemke  Cindy.Lemke@stjohnseward.org   
Seward, NE  68434 
402-643-4535   Erin Walth  Grade 3  Linda Brettman  Linda.Brettman@stjohnseward.org  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------ 
 
St. Mary’s Elementary  Stacy Gaunt  Grade 2  Sister Frances Pytlik  Sr.Frances-Pytlik@cdolinc.net  David Held (David.Held@cune.edu) 
Carmelita Fiala, Principal               
1026 5th Street 
David City, NE  68632 
402-367-3669 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------------- 
 
St. Paul Lutheran School Nicholas Deeter  ML-Grades 5/6 Ron Luce  ronaldluce01@stpaulutica.com   David Held (David.Held@cune.edu) 
Robert Brauer, Principal                   
1100 D Street   Kayla Kightlinger Grades 1/2  Ann Gardels  agardels@stpaulutica.com       
Utica, NE  68456        
402-534-2121   Kaitlyn Tibben  ML-Grades 7/8 Bob Bauer  school@stpaulutica.com  
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ------------------------------------------- 
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West Lincoln Elementary Rachel Iltis  ELL  Rebecca Mantonya  rmanton@lps.org   Amy Royuk (amyroyuk@hotmail.com)   
Scott Schwartz, Principal 
630 W. Dawes St.  Alexa Marquardt ELL  Rebecca Wigington  rwiging@lps.org  
Lincoln, NE  68521 
402-436-1168 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

ILLINOIS – Nathan Richter 
 

Lutheran School Assn.  Michael Koch  Biology 
Nathan Richter, Principal GTC   16 weeks 
2001 E. Mound Road 
Decatur, IL  62526 
217-233-2001 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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